BMW - RECALL VEHICLE SEARCH RESULT.

Searched by: VIN WBAFF02090L291003

Results Generated: 02 September 2024 10:44 AM (AUS Eastern Standard Time)

MODEL YEAR COLOUR CHASSIS REGO

WBAFF02090L291003

E70 X5_3.0sd

2008

SAPPHIRE BLACK METALLIC

The following Technical Actions or Recalls have been rectified.

RECALL
DEFECT CODE NUMBER DESCRIPTION STATUS DEFECT COMMENT

0012390300

0013080200

0032510200

0061890500

0072710100

N/A

REC-000121

2017/16230

REC-001588

2017/16298

E7X M57 REPLACE THE THREADED
BOLT OF THE DEFLECTING ELEMENT

E60 E61 E7x E8x FO1 FO2 N47 M57 N57,
replacing fuel filter heater

BMW E7x Replace Driver Airbag Generator.

(Takata)

E7x - Checking & reworking blower
controller plug connection

BMW E7x Replace Passenger Airbag.
(Takata)

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

L291003 0



