## **BMW - RECALL VEHICLE SEARCH RESULT.**



Searched by: VIN WBAFF02090L291003

Results Generated: 02 September 2024 10:44 AM (AUS Eastern Standard Time)

MODEL	YEAR	COLOUR	VIN	CHASSIS	REGO
E70 X5_3.0sd	2008	SAPPHIRE BLACK METALLIC	WBAFF02090L291003	L291003	0

The following Technical Actions or Recalls have been rectified.

DEFECT CODE	RECALL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	STATUS	DEFECT COMMENT
0012390300	N/A	E7X M57 REPLACE THE THREADED BOLT OF THE DEFLECTING ELEMENT	<b>Ø</b>	COMPLETED
0013080200	REC-000121	E60 E61 E7x E8x F01 F02 N47 M57 N57, replacing fuel filter heater	<b>Ø</b>	COMPLETED
0032510200	2017/16230	BMW E7x Replace Driver Airbag Generator. (Takata)	<b>Ø</b>	COMPLETED
0061890500	REC-001588	E7x - Checking & reworking blower controller plug connection	<b>Ø</b>	COMPLETED
0072710100	2017/16298	BMW E7x Replace Passenger Airbag. (Takata)	<b>Ø</b>	COMPLETED